

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H220001306603)))



H220001306603ABCU

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN ARRY 12 4 G FOUNDATION, INC. ARRY 12 Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 1 Page Count 02 Estimated Charge \$43.75						
Fax Number : (850)617-6380 From: Account Name : HILL WARD HENDERSON Account Number : 072100000520 Phone : (813)221-3900 Fax Number : (813)200-5995 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address:	To:					
From: Account Name : HILL WARD HENDERSON Account Number : 072100000520 Phone : (813)221-3900 Fax Number : (813)200-5995 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN 4 C FOUNDATION, INC. Certificate of Status 0 Certificate of Status 0 Estimated Charge \$43.75						
Account Name : HILL WARD HENDERSON Account Number : 072100000520 Phone : (813)221-3900 Fax Number : (813)200-5995 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN 4 G FOUNDATION, INC. Certificate of Status Certificate Of Status Certificat		Fax Number : (850)617-6380				
Account Number : 072100000520 Phone : (813)221-3900 Fax Number : (813)200-5995 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN 4 G FOUNDATION, INC. Certificate of Status 0 Certificate of Status 0 Certificate Of Status 0 Certificate Of Status 0 Page Count 02 Estimated Charge \$43.75	From:					
Phone : (813)221-3900 Fax Number : (813)200-5995 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN 4 G FOUNDATION, INC. Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certific			DERSON			
Fax Number : (813)200-5995 ***Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN 4 G FOUNDATION, INC. Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certificate Copy Page Count Estimated Charge						
Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. Email Address: COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN 4 G FOUNDATION, INC. Certificate of Status Certificate Of						
annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN ANNO/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN ANN						
annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN AND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O						
Email Address:						
4 G FOUNDATION, INC. Solution Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 1 Page Count 02 Estimated Charge \$43.75	an	nual report mailings. Enter only	one email :	address pie		
4 G FOUNDATION, INC. Certificate of Status 0 Certificd Copy 1 Page Count Estimated Charge \$43.75	Fm	ail Addrecs			SE	20;
4 G FOUNDATION, INC. Certificate of Status 0 Certificd Copy 1 Page Count Estimated Charge \$43.75	L 11				<u> </u>	2
4 G FOUNDATION, INC. Certificate of Status 0 Certificd Copy 1 Page Count Estimated Charge \$43.75					Ē	v 1
4 G FOUNDATION, INC. Certificate of Status 0 Certificd Copy 1 Page Count Estimated Charge \$43.75						
ACTOUNDATION, INC. Image: Continue of Status Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 1 Page Count 02 Estimated Charge \$43.75	••••	COR AMND/RESTATE/CORF	LECT OR	O/D RES	IGN <u>S</u> ⊇ r	່ !
Page Count 02 Estimated Charge \$43.75	÷	4 G FOUNDATI	ON. INC.		- Do	יתייבי ועיק ס
Page Count 02 Estimated Charge \$43.75	 					z ing
Page Count 02 Estimated Charge \$43.75		Certificate of Status		0		/ 'no/
Estimated Charge 543.75	5. 19	Certified Copy		1		 -J
Estimated Charge 543.75	÷	Page Count		02		
		Estimated Charge		\$43.75		
	<u></u>					
	шн ²					

80

2022 APR 12 PH 12:

RECEIVED

Help



April 12, 2022

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

4 G FOUNDATION, INC. 101 F. KENNEDY BLVD, SUITE 3700 TAMPA, FL 33602

SUBJECT: 4 G FOUNDATION, INC. REF: N16000011727

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

If there are MEMBERS ENTITLED TO VOTE on a proposed amendment, the document must contain: (1) the date of adoption of the amendment by the members and (2) a statement that the number of votes cast for the amendment was sufficient for approval.

If there are NO MEMBERS OR MEMBERS ENTITLED TO VOTE on a proposed amendment, the document must contain: (1) a statement that there are no members or members entitled to vote on the amendment and (2) the date of adoption of the amendment by the board of directors.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6823.

Annette Ramsey OPS FAX Aud. #: H22000130660 Letter Number: 822A00008470

8506176380 Pg 3

(((H22000130660 3)))

FILED

2022 APR 12 PM 5: 47

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION FOR 4G FOUNDATION, INC. (Document Number N16000011727)

Pursuant to the provisions of the Florida Not For Profit Corporation Act (Chapter 617, Florida

Statutes), 4G FOUNDATION, INC., a Florida corporation organized not for profit (the

"Corporation"), hereby adopts the following Articles of Amendment to its Articles of Incorporation:

ARTICLE I

<u>Name</u>

The name of the corporation is **4G FOUNDATION**, INC. The Articles of Incorporation of the Corporation were filed with the Florida Sceretary of State on December 8, 2016.

ARTICLE II

AMENDMENT

Article I (a) of the Articles of Incorporation of this Corporation is hereby amended for the purposes of changing the name of the Corporation by deleting the existing Article I (a) in its entirety, and substituting the following therefore to wit:

(a) The name of the corporation shall be "GENSPIRATION FOUNDATION INC."

.

ARTICLE III

DATE OF ADOPTION

The amendment was adopted on April 11, 2022.

ARTICLE IV

MANNER OF ADOPTION

The amendment was duly approved by resolution of the Board of Directors of the Corporation. There are no members entitled to vote on such amendment.

(((H22000130660 3)))

.

ŧ

(((H22000130660 3)))

.

. .

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION FOR 4G FOUNDATION, INC.

.

.

.

Рл**С**Е 2

. .

.

ARTICLE V

Effective Date

The effective date of the Articles of Amendment to the Articles of Incorporation is the date filed.

÷ * xia -*

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed these Articles of Amendment to the Articles of Incorporation of the Corporation for the uses and purposes therein stated.

Dated Upsil 11 2022.

4G FOUNDATION, INC.

[Amelia M. Campbell, Scoretary] By:

(((H22000130660 3)))